
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 30th June, 1873.

REVENUE °

AMD OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Telegraph Service ... ... ...

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

o.
Total Receipts

into the
Exchequer from

1st April,
1873, to

30th June,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992^705

4,850,000
6,287,000
2,645,000

362,000
1,169,000
1,180,000

100,000
75,000

1,013,114

17,681,114

29,673,819

379,885

£30,053,704

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

4,944,000
6,097,000
2,525,000

349,000
1,604,000
1,200,000

225,000
75,000

1,374,507

18,393,507

27,736,159
0

493,507

28,229,666

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued frc
Exchequer Bills paid off... ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

26,750,000
1,570,000

45,151,000

£73,471,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on 30th June, 1873:- J^ank °J England7 . ( Bank of Ireland...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to

30th June,
1873.

£

6,563,072
430,196

13,581,095

20,574,363

731,739
75,700

1,623,970

23,005,772

5,851,744
1,196,188

£30,053,704

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
ot last Year.

£

6,586,480
405,149

11,183,762

18,175,391

573,281
179,500
19,370

18,947,542

6,983,474
2,298,650

28,229,666
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Treasury, 1st July, 1873.


