RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 30th June, 1873.

REVENUE ° AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimute for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 30th June, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 30th June, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :—	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland		10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt	26,750,000 1,570,000	6,563,072 430,196	6,586,480 405,149
REVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Supply Services voted by Parliament	45,151,000	13,581,095	11,183,762
Customs	25,747,000 10,050,000 2,350,000 5,575,000 5,012,000 1,220,000 375,000	4,850,000 6,287,000 2,645,000 362,000 1,169,000 1,180,000 100,000 75,000 1,013,114	4,944,000 6,097,000 2,525,000 349,000 1,604,000 1,200,000 225,000 75,000 1,374,507	Expenditure	£73,471,000	20,574,363	18,175,391
Revenue	£73,762,000	17,681,114	18,393,507		٠.		
Total including Balance		29,673,819	27,736,159	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		379,885	493,507	Advances, under various Acts, issued free Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt	••• •••	75,700	573,281 179,500 19,370
				<u> </u>		23,005,772	18,947,542
				Balances on 30th June, 1873:— { H	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	5,851,744 1,196,188	6,983,474 2,298,650
Totals £30,053,			28,229,666	Tot	tals	£30,053,704	28,229,666

Treasury, 1st July, 1873.